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Brian Haas

Freshman Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Mar. 19 @ Postponed to 3/22/2022-
Archbishop Wood High School

Archbishop Wood High School 1:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 22 @ Archbishop Wood High School Archbishop Wood High School 4:00PM
Saturday Mar. 26 @ St. Joseph's Preparatory School Hagys Field 12:00PM
Monday Mar. 28 @ Postponed to TBA- Cardinal

O'Hara High School
Cardinal O'Hara High School TBA

Saturday Apr. 02 Father Judge High School Boyce Field 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 04 @ Bonner and Prendergast HS Bonner and Prendergast HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 06 @ Cardinal O'Hara High School Cardinal O'Hara High School 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 11 @ La Salle College High School La Salle College High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 13 @ Hatboro-Horsham Senior High

School
Hatboro-Horsham Senior High
School

3:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Malvern Preparatory School Malvern Preparatory School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 21 Archbishop Wood High School Boyce Field 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 23 @ Council Rock North Council Rock North 10:30AM
Wednesday Apr. 27 @ Father Judge High School Father Judge High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 29 St. Joseph's Preparatory School Boyce Field 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 30 Bonner and Prendergast HS Boyce Field 12:00PM
Monday May. 02 Cardinal O'Hara High School Pachella Field 4:00PM
Saturday May. 07 Archbishop Wood High School Boyce Field 11:00AM
Monday May. 09 @ St. Joseph's Preparatory School Hagys Field 4:00PM
Thursday May. 12 @ Father Judge High School Father Judge High School 4:00PM
Saturday May. 14 @ Archbishop Wood High School Archbishop Wood High School 3:00PM
Monday May. 16 La Salle College High School Roman Catholic High School 4:00PM
Friday May. 20 @ OPEN (Freshman Northampton

Tournament)
OPEN TBA

Saturday May. 21 @ OPEN (Freshman Northampton
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Sunday May. 22 @ OPEN (Freshman Northampton
Tournament)

OPEN TBA
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